
BDMP – SLG Colbitz         02.10.2010 
 

Ergebnisse Heidepokal 2010 der SLG Colbitz vom 02.10.2010

Disziplin ZG 1

Platz Teilnehmer Ergebnis Bemerkung 
1 Holzweißig, Sascha 94  
2 Schmidt, Rainer 92  
3 Holzvoigt, Ehrenfried 90  
4 Buhe, Erhard 88  
5 Schröder, Olaf 86  
6 Striewski, Uwe 85  
7 Reistel, Ingbert 81 7 X 
8 Lauenroth, Hubertus 81 6 X 
9 Hagedorn, Jens 78  

10 Schröder, Thomas 76  
11 Schwendy, Beatrice 75  
12 Göthlich, Dirk 74  
13 Buhe, Sascha 73  
14 Pozniak, Zdzislaw 71  
15 Reistel, Martin 69  
16 Hagedorn, Eberhard 58  
17 Borchert, Robert 56  
18 Wagner, Mike 54  
19 Handschuh, Lutz 48  
20 Besecke, Stefan 34  
21 Köhler, Sven 29  
22 Besecke, Ingo 26  
23 Wricke, Detlev 10  



- 2 -

Disziplin ZG 4

Platz Teilnehmer Ergebnis Bemerkung 
1 Schmidt, Rainer 115  
2 Schröder, Thomas 113  
3 Hagedorn, Jens 111  
4 Reistel, Ingbert 110  
5 Wagner, Mike 108  
6 Schröder, Olaf 105 10 x 6 
7 Buhe, Sascha 105 9 x 6 
8 Striewski, Uwe 103  
9 Borchert, Robert 102  

10 Hagedorn, Eberhard 100  
11 Handschuh, Lutz 95  
12 Pozniak, Zdzislaw 93  
13 Schönemann, Ralf 87  
14 Lauenroth, Hubertus 86  
15 Köhler, Sven 66  
16 Buhe, Erhard 56  
17 Bastian, Hans – Ulrich 24  

Gesamtwertung

Platz Teilnehmer Ergebnis 
1 Schmidt, Rainer 207 
2 Reistel, Ingbert 191 
3 Schröder, Olaf 191 
4 Schröder, Thomas 189 
5 Hagedorn, Jens 189 
6 Striewski, Uwe 188 
7 Buhe, Sascha 178 
8 Lauenroth, Hubertus 167 
9 Pozniak, Zdzislaw 164 

10 Wagner, Mike 162 
11 Borchert, Robert 158 
12 Hagedorn, Eberhard 158 
13 Buhe, Erhard 144 
14 Handschuh, Lutz 143 
15 Köhler, Sven 95 
16 Holzweißig, Sascha 94 
17 Holzvoigt, Ehrenfried 90 
18 Schönemann, Ralf 87 
19 Schwendy, Beatrice 75 
20 Göthlich, Dirk 74 
21 Reistel, Martin 69 
22 Besecke, Stefan 34 
23 Besecke, Ingo 26 
24 Bastian, Hans – Ulrich 24 
25 Wricke, Detlev 10 


